R-9560
A I R  C O N D I T I O N E R
Red Dot Model
  R-9560
HEADLINER
R-9560 Headliner A/C Unit is designed for shuttle
vans, small buses, and other applications where you
need high CFM without consuming a lot of interior

6.59"
168mm
ORDERING GUIDE
R-9560-0P 12v Heater A/C
R-9560-0-24P 24v heater A/C
R-9560-1P 12v A/C only
R-9560-1-24P 24v A/C only
Instead of pulling air from the rear, the unit draws air from the bottom,
which allows efficient airflow even when it’s mounted near a back wall or
some other tight location
An added benefit: a hinged bottom makes the R-9560 easy to service.